25.Mostviertler Wanderpokal
23.9.2007, YBBS

GEMISCHTE SCHULER

Rg. Familienname
1 SALZMANN
2 DANNER
3 SALZMANN
4 DANNER
5 FALKNER

Vorname
Karin
Markus
Sonja
Martina
Fabian

GEMISCHTE JUGEND

Rg. Familienname
1 DANGL
2 SALZMANN
3 HESCHL
4 KLOIBHOFER
5 KROTTENTHALER

Vorname
Mario
Thomas
Karin
Stefan
Ramon

WEIBLICHE SENIOREN 2

Rg. Familienname
1 BRESLMAYR
2 MISCHINGER
3 SCHLAGER
4 PFANZELT
5 ALMANNSTORFER
6 SCHMID
7 STELZHAMMER

MANNLICHE SENIOREN 2

Rg. Familienname
1 LAKOS
2 ERTL
3 KASPER
4 HINTERNDORFER
5 SCHMID
6 MISCHINGER
7 TRAUNER
8 EIDLER
9 PFANZELT
10 SEIF
11 SIEGL
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Vorname
Rosina
Helga
Margaret
Anna
Margarete
Maria
Brigitta

Vorname
Karl
Heinz
Andreas
Knut
Alfred
Alfred
Johann
Ernst
Johannes
Franz
Peter

Verein
YBBS
3DMSC
YBBS
3DMSC
3DMSC

Verein
PSV
YBBS
URG
YBBS
3DMSC

Verein
STEYR
3DMSC

PSV
BRAUN

PSV
BRAUN

URG

Verein
PSV
URG
3DMSC
SIERN
BRAUN
3DMSC
BRAUN
UBGCB
BRAUN
YBBS
ENNS

Lizenz
318
420
375

8
605

Lizenz
280
964

1133
969
829

Lizenz
1503
2014
1926
1915
1352
1983

386

Lizenz
5

727
1217
364
1560
2015
1221
580
1555
8000
326

1.DG 2.DG 3.DG 4.DG Ges.

30
30
37
39
45

1.DG 2.DG 3.DG 4.DG Ges.

22
27
28
40
39

1.DG 2.DG 3.DG 4.DG Ges.

32
28
31
35
38
39
39

1.DG 2.DG 3.DG 4.DG Ges.

27
26
28
29
35
27
24
35
28
32
0

26
24
27
28
52

23
25
31
35
31

28
29
29
30
37
36
33

27
24
27
33
27
27
40
28
33
35
0

28
29
31
37
36

25
27
26
33
40

27
36
33
32
28
33
45

26
27
29
24
29
31
31
36
28
34
0

28
30
21
34
37

27
22
27
31
33

33
28
31
32
31
35
32

24
30
24
27
29
35
30
32
42
32
0

Schn.
112 28
113 28,25
116 29
138 34,5
170 42,5
Schn.
97 24,25
101 25,25
112 28
139 34,75
143 35,75
Schn.
120 30
121 30,25
124 31
129 32,25
134 335
143 35,75
149 37,25
Schn.
104 26
107 26,75
108 27
113 28,25
120 30
120 30
125 31,25
131 32,75
131 32,75
133 33,25
0 0
23.09.2007
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WEIBLICHE SENIOREN

Rg. Familienname Vorname
1 KAMMERER Elisabeth
2 ANDRASCH Elfriede
3 THIER Edith
4 NESTLER Christine
5 ERTL Doris
6 HINTERNDORFER Rita
7 EIDLER Brigitte
8 FEIWICKL Helga

MANNLICHE SENIOREN

Rg. Familienname Vorname
1 HESCHL Paul
2 DANGL Fritz
3 CURDA Alfred
4 DERFLER Reinulf
5 FELBAB Walter
6 LIDLGRUBER Roland
7 ANDRASCH Friedrich
8 HOLZHAIDER Josef
9 KRAMER Gerhard
10 ECKER Josef
11 TROTZMULLER Gunther
12 REMBART Rudolf
13 KROTTENTHALER  Kurt
14 ZACHL Peter
DAMEN
Rg. Familienname Vorname
1 HESCHL Regine
2 DANNER Gabriela
3 HESCHL Birgit
4 RAAB Rosa
5 STINGL Sonja
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Verein
URG
YBBS
3DMSC
URG
URG
SIERN
UBGCB
HERZO

Verein
URG
PSV
URG
PSV
URG
PSV
YBBS
3DMSC
BAC
YBBS
STEYR
BRAUN
3DMSC
PSV

Verein
URG
3DMSC
URG
PSV
HERZO

Lizenz
644
1888
178
1120
703
384
577
793

Lizenz
3039
2815

722
219
10
2446
2641
1336
171
179
408
458
826
251

Lizenz
76
1207
1432
819
256

1.DG 2.DG 3.DG 4.DG Ges.

25
23
25
26
25
34
31
31

1.DG 2.DG 3.DG 4.DG Ges.

22
25
21
27
29
27
28
29
27
34
34
36
41
40

1.DG 2.DG 3.DG 4.DG Ges.

29
28
33
36
48

19
23
30
26
31
25
26
32

21
25
30
29
27
25
32
29
27
28
28
27
36
30

24
30
30
30
39

25
27
29
28
27
25
29
34

24
30
27
25
22
29
25
26
28
33
37
28
30
38

24
27
27
29
46

22
23
28
34
32
33
33
39

25
23
25
25
28
28
24
28
31
24
26
42
30
29

24
32
31
34
42

91
96
112
114
115
117
119
136

92
103
103
106
106
109
109
112
113
119
125
133
137
137

101
117
121
129
175

Schn.
22,75
24
28
28,5
28,75
29,25
29,75
34

Schn.
23
25,75
25,75
26,5
26,5
27,25
27,25
28
28,25
29,75
31,25
33,25
34,25
34,25

Schn.
25,25
29,25
30,25
32,25
43,75

23.09.2007
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HERREN
Rg. Familienname Vorname Verein Lizenz 1.DG 2.DG 3.DG 4.DG Ges. Schn.
1 STINGL Egon HERZO 1135 23 25 26 25 99 24,75
2 HOCHLEITNER Gottfried YBBS 1792 25 23 27 35 110 27,5
3 DANNER Wolfgang 3DMSC 762 31 26 25 29 1112 27,75
4 FURST Franz TERN 894 31 23 31 30 115 28,75
5 HAGER Andreas YBBS 8001 28 31 28 32 119 29,75

VEREINSMANNSCHAFTEN

Rg. Vereinsname 1.DG 2.DG 3.DG 4.DG Ges. Schn.
1 BGCU Rot Gold -1 97 97 98 100 392 24,5
2 Polizei SV Steyr -1 101 100 110 102 413 25,81
3 MGC ASKO Ybbstal -2 103 103 106 104 416 26
4 BGCU Rot Gold -2 113 111 106 121 451 28,19
5 ASKO 3D MSC Linz LiRfeld -1 109 113 115 115 452 28,25
6 ASKO 3D MSC Linz LiRfeld -2 117 109 117 119 462 28,88
7 MGC ASKO Ybbstal -1 141 116 125 104 486 30,38
8 ASKO MSC Braunau Raiffeisen -1 123 127 116 143 509 31,81
9 Polizei SV Steyr -2 145 126 128 125 524 32,75
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